OWLSnet SAM Statistics - January 2018

Library

Algoma

Black Creek

Clintonville

Door County - Baileys Harbor
Door County - Fish Creek
Door County - Sister Bay
Door County - Sturgeon Bay
Florence

Fremont

Gillett

Hortonville

lola

Kaukauna

Kewaunee

KIM-LIT - Kimberly

KIM-LIT- Little Chute
Lakewood

Lena

Manawa

Marinette County - Coleman
Marinette County - Crivitz
Marinette County - Marinette
Marinette County - Niagara
Marinette County - Peshtigo
Marinette County - Wausaukee
Marion

Oconto

Oconto Falls

Oneida Tribal - Green Earth
Oneida Tribal - Oneida
Scandinavia

Seymour

Shawano County - Bonduel
Shawano County - Mattoon
Shawano County - Shawano
Shawano County - Tigerton
Shawano County - Wittenberg
Shiocton

Suring

Waupaca

Weyauwega

Totals:

Total Minutes

19,100
7,678
29,815
1,804
703
12,534
61,224
8,993
4,369
29,335
6,460
20,110
34,882
23,151
27,449
17,196
11,197
5148
18,212
3,281
4,636
27,125
2,559
4,472
3,754
6,540
18,469
16,178
14,004
18,307
2,279
12,255
4,328
1,037
41,002
6,514
4,320
672
5,223
48,591
7,900

592,802

Total Sessions

479
203
633

68
25
278
1,537
155
127
465
228
343
857
496
596
437
247
152
528
108
148
764
61
152
100
188
412
406
271
456
46
289
94
37
1,062
140
86
27
157
1213
235

14306

Avg Minutes per
Session

40
38
47

27
28
45
40
58
34
63
28
59
41
47
46
39
45
34
34
30
31
36
42
29
38
35
45
40
52
40
50
42
46
28
39
47
50
25
33
40
34

41



